LEGACY'S TERMS (Subject to change)
FREIGHT:
All orders are F.O.B. Factory. Delivery notification charges, inside delivery charges, construction site delivery charges, or "out of the
ordinary" shipping charges due to customer shipping locations will be billed to customer regardless of net value of the order.
SHIPPING SIZE:
(0"-48") x 5" x 5" - No additional Charge to standard shipping
(49"-94") x 5" x 5" - $12.00 additional Charge to standard shipping
(95"-108") x 5" x 5" - $80.00 additional Charge to standard shipping

opening. Other components
of our product codes are
explained in the How To Order
sections of this catalog.
EXAMPLE - #3465MA is a
threshold mounted to the floor.
Legacy's Product Code
#2
#1
#3
#4
#6
#7
#5
Products that do not have a specific mounting
location, such as acoustical sheets.
Products mounted to the door and frame,
such as hinges and finger protection.
Products mounted to the floor or wall,
such as thresholds and saddles.
Sub-components or sub-assemblies,
such as replacement rubber parts.
Specifiable sealing systems and
configurations.
Products attached to a door, such as automatic
door bottoms, sweeps and astragals.
Products attached to a frame, such
as perimeter gasketing.
#3465MA
#7763CA
#7
#2
#3
#1 #4
#5
How To Order
Finishes
CA - Clear Anodized Aluminum
MB - Matte Black Powder Coat
BK - Black Anodized Aluminum
ORB - Oil Rubbed Bronze
WP - White Powder Coat
MA - Mill Aluminum
DB - Dark Bronze Anodized Aluminum
SS - Stainless Steel
SP - Grey Steel Prime
BR - Architectural Bronze
POL - Polished Bronze
PART NUMBER    -        FINISH        -    OPTIONS    -    LENGTH    -    QUANTITY
GD - Gold Anodized Aluminum
3 PRICE BOOK #25                         WWW.LEGACYLLC.COM  |  PH : (718) 292-5333  |  CONTACT@LEGACYLLC.COM                         MADE IN USA2
Floor Closer Cover Plates
Threshold Preps
Standard Details
Options
Standard
All items cut with tolerance -0+1/8"(3.2) to 1/2"(12.7) unless exact size specified.
Drilling according to industry practice.
All threshold straight cut.
Holes not standard in thresholds over 5" width, unless specified and templates supplied.
Marking Charge Special packing or marking available at extra cost.
Fire Label $ 2.85  net per piece
Pivot Holes $ 54.65 net each Ripping $ 5.85 net per foot
Coping
(Detail required)
L cut
U cut
$ 54.65 net each
$ 109.28 net each Spot Weld $ 8.20 net per foot
Return Ends $ 197.35 per threshold Beveling $ 5.85 net per foot
Miter $ 12.31  each Weep Holes $2.50 each
Type 1
For Doors Hung in Center of Frame
$ 168.03 net single door
$ 343.48 net double door
Type 3
For Use with All Offset Closers and Pivot Sets
$ 478.08 net single door
$ 956.18 net double door
Type 4
For Doors Hung Flush with Face of Frame
$ 478.08 net single door
$ 956.18 net double door
Type 5
For Use with Offset Closers and Pivot Sets
$ 597.60 net single door
$ 1195.25 net double door
Type 1 Type 3 Type 4 Type 5
+ +
+
+
For use on thresholds that are 7" or wider. Left hand shown on all diagrams below. Specify handing with RH or LH.
For a full list of all options please email contact@legacyllc.com to request our extended price book.
Materials
ACS - Acoustical Composite Sheet
BK - Black Silicone
BR - Architectural Bronze
BW - Brown Silicone
CL - Clear Silicone
DP - Diamond Plate
EC - End Cap
EJ - Expansion Joint
F - Foam
FA - Fastener
FX - Integral Intumescent
GY - Grey Silicone